
 

Cisco QSFP-100G-SR4-S= Netzwerk-

Transceiver-Modul

MPO/MTP-Stecker

Group Équipement réseau

Manufacturer Cisco

Manufacturer item no. QSFP-100G-SR4-S=

EAN/UPC 0882658836640

 

Caractéristiques

principales

Général

Type d'interface QSFP
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